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LUXURY YACHT 
C R U I S E S

Up to 8 Persons | Min 3 Hours

Private Yacht 54ft
1 Hour

AED 5,000
Up to 12 Persons | Min 3 Hours

Private Yacht 64ft
1 Hour

AED 4,500

Private YaYaY cht 64ft

Private Yacht 67ft
1 Hour

AED 6,000
Up to 15 Persons | Min 3 Hours

Private Yacht 67ft Private Yacht 78ft
1 Hour

Up to 20 Persons | Min 3 Hours

AED 9,000

Private Yacht 78ft

Up to 20 Persons | Min 3 Hours

Private Yacht 90ft
1 Hour

AED 10,000

Private YaYaY cht 90ft
1 Hour

Up to 25 Persons | Min 4 Hours

Private Yacht 108ft

AED 14,000

Private YaYaY cht 108ft

Up to 6 Persons Up to 6 Persons

Mini Yacht
1 Hour

AED 2,000

Mini Yacht Fishing Trip
4 Hours

AED 5,000

Fishing Trip

Inflatable ride prices are per person

JetpackFlyboard
AED 600 / 30 Min AED 600 / 30 Min AED 600 / 30 Min

Jetovator

15 Min / 2PX Min
Banana Boat

AED 200

Airstream Ride
15 Min 15 Min / 2PX Min

AED 250

Donut Ride

AED 200

E-foil iAqua
AED 1,200 / 30 Min
AED 2,200 / 60 Min 

AED 1,100 / 30 Min
AED 2,200 / 60 Min 

AED 1,000 / 45 Min
pro

AED 1,000 / 45 Min
pro

AED 1,000 / 45 Min
pro

WATER SPORTS
A C T I V I T I E S

Single Kayak
30 Min

AED 100

SUP
30 Min

AED 100

Double Kayak
30 Min

AED 125

Jetboard Wakeboard / Skiing
30 Min

AED 800
AED 1,200 / 30 Min
AED 2,200 / 60 Min 

Wakeboard / Skiing Wakesurf
60 Min

AED 2,500

BOAT CRUISE
A N D  F I S H I N G

Up to 6 Persons | Min 1 Hour

Sport Speed Boat Cruise
1 Hour

AED 2,000

Sport Speed Boat Cruise

Up to 12 Persons | Min 3 Hours

Private Yacht 50ft
1 Hour

AED 3,000
Up to 6 Persons | Min 1 Hour

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality Fee.

Parasailing 
AED 750 / Single

AED 1,000 / Double 

RIDE THE WAVES

AED 1,400 / 30 Min
AED 2,400 / 60 Min

eWave Double

RIDE THE WAVES

eWave Single
AED 1,200 / 30 Min
AED 2,200 / 60 Min

RIDE THE WAVES

AED 5,000 / 60 Min

Jet Car Tour
AED 3,000 / 30 Min

AED 1,100 / 60 Min

Jet Ski Tour Single
AED 750 / 30 Min

Jet Ski Tour Double
AED 950 / 30 Min

AED 1,500 / 60 Min

AED 2,400 / 60 Min

Jet Ski Tour Double

AED 2,200 / 60 Min

Jet Ski Tour Single

/ 60 Min

Jet Ski Tour Double

AED 2,400 / 60 Min

Jet Car Tour

AED 2,400 

Jet Ski Tour Double


